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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 5 November Eurogroup Brussels 

Wednesday, 7 November Supervisory Board ECB 

Thursday, 8 November Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 12 November Conference on “Communications ethics and compliance: risk, 

reputation and returns” – speech on “Being good pays off: how 

ethical behaviour affects risk, reputation and returns” 

ECB 

 ECB Youth Dialogue at Frankfurt School of Finance and 

Management 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 13 November Deutsche Bundesbank reception during 21st Euro Finance Week Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 14 November Meeting with media ECB 

Thursday, 15 November Meeting with Bank of Japan, Mr Yoshinori Nakata – courtesy visit  ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 19 November 19th Handelsblatt conference on European Banking Regulation – 

conversation with editor 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 20 November Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary Affairs 

(ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

Friday, 23 November Meeting of European Banking Federation (EBF) Board – speech 

on “From a wish list to a to-do list: how supervisors can help 

banks prepare for crises” 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 27 November Conference organised by the Banco de Portugal – participation in 

panel discussion on “Single Supervisory Mechanism. 

Experiences and perspectives: National and European” 

Lisbon 

 Meeting with Portuguese credit institutions and Portuguese 

Banking Association (APB), on regulatory and supervisory issues 

Lisbon 
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Thursday, 29 November 2018 Principal Trilateral meeting with US Federal Reserve 

System, Mr Randal Quarles, Member of Board of Governors; 

Bank of England, Mr James Proudman; and Prudential 

Regulation Authority (PRA), Mr Sam Woods, on regulatory and 

supervisory topics 

ECB 

 


